
M15 Sibenik
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

17 MAY 2021
City,Country

Sibenik, CRO

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-CRO-05A-2021
ITF Supervisor 

Tamas Peterdi 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 296 RUS  TIURNEV, Evgenii [1]
2  Bye
3 2070 ITA  TROCKER, Moritz
4 CRO  MATIC, Mile
5 *1569 AUT  EMESZ, Benedikt
6 *2602 SLO  KUPCIC, Jan
7 WC CRO  ERCEGOVIC, Ante Petar
8 1218 JPN  YAMANAKA, Taiyo [11]
9  Bye

10 CRO  GUSCIC, Sandro
11 WC RUS  GOLUBEV, Daniil
12 WC NED  KHOEBLAL, Elgin
13 AUT  GRUENEFELDT, Niklas
14 *1754 ITA  MARCHETTI, Federico
15 GER  HODZIC, Alen Moritz
16 1090 AUT  GOLDSTEINER, Peter [10]
17 735 GER  PRECHTEL, Sebastian [3]
18 1867 GER  MANNAPOV, Alexander
19 *1272 FRA  FREIRE DA SILVA, Adan
20 1542 ITA  CASTELLETTI, Luigi
21 CRO  ERCEG, Lovre
22 WC CRO  BASIC, Nikola
23 WC GER  TOTO, Ante
24 1071 CRO  NINCEVIC, Frane [9]
25 803 FRA  ANGELE, Jaimee Floyd [4]
26 *2783 SLO  MIKLAVCIC, Luka
27 RUS  GARIFULLIN, Ainur
28 WC NED  VAN WIJK, Max
29 NED  HOOGLAND, Joris
30 *2360 HUN  ZELJENKA, Martin
31 HUN  KIS BALAZS, Rafael
32 1272 FRA  BREYSACH, Martin [13]
33 829 CRO  KEKEZ, Duje [5]
34 SLO  DIMIC, Matic
35 *2013 GER  SCHUETZE, Caspar
36 1699 CRO  KALENDER, Admir
37 *2240 CRO  JAKIC, Marino
38 GER  PENZLIN, Julien
39 WC CRO  SIMUNDZA, Josip
40 1312 HUN  VELCZ, Zsombor [14]
41 852 RUS  SABANIN, Yan [6]
42 GER  TOTO, Nino
43 *2004 ARG  MARCOLINI, Geronimo
44 ITA  STRACQUADANIO, Sami
45 HUN  BIRO, Andre
46 *1875 AUT  NAREYKA, Bjorn Manfred
47 CRO  DEVALD, Borna
48 1254 SUI  MARTI, Yann [12]
49 951 JPN  KAWAKAMI, Rimpei [7]
50 *2751 FRA  SADAOUI, Mehdi
51 GER  SCHIEMANN, Liam
52 GER  RUENGER, Roman
53 AUT  BENEDICT, Leon
54 CAN  KASK, Matthias Uwe
55 AUT  PETROVIC, Stefan
56 1420 CRO  POLJICAK, Mili [15]
57 1046 HUN  FUELE, Matyas [8]
58 *2902 SVK  FEKETE, Janos
59 2060 CRO  HORVAT, Roko
60 *1831 FRA  RAYNEL, Amaury
61 NED  ISITAN, Erdem
62 CRO  KROLO, Karlo
63 CRO  STIPETIC, Roko
64 1460 GER  MORAING, Oscar [16]

Round 2

 TIURNEV, Evgenii [1]
 
 TROCKER, Moritz
 6-2 Ret.
 KUPCIC, Jan
 6-1 4-6 [10-6] 
 YAMANAKA, Taiyo [11]
 6-1 6-2 
 GUSCIC, Sandro
 
 KHOEBLAL, Elgin
 6-1 6-1 
 MARCHETTI, Federico
 6-0 6-1 
 GOLDSTEINER, Peter [10]
 3-6 7-5 [10-5] 
 PRECHTEL, Sebastian [3]
 7-5 6-1 
 FREIRE DA SILVA, Adan
 4-6 6-4 [10-3] 
 BASIC, Nikola
 6-0 6-1 
 NINCEVIC, Frane [9]
 6-0 6-2 
 ANGELE, Jaimee Floyd [4]
 6-4 6-1 
 VAN WIJK, Max
 6-2 6-1 
 ZELJENKA, Martin
 7-6(3) 6-3 
 BREYSACH, Martin [13]
 6-0 6-4 
 KEKEZ, Duje [5]
 6-2 6-0 
 KALENDER, Admir
 6-3 6-1 
 PENZLIN, Julien
 6-1 6-4 
 VELCZ, Zsombor [14]
 6-0 6-3 
 SABANIN, Yan [6]
 6-2 6-4 
 MARCOLINI, Geronimo
 6-0 6-0 
 NAREYKA, Bjorn Manfred
 6-4 6-1 
 MARTI, Yann [12]
 w.o.
 KAWAKAMI, Rimpei [7]
 6-7(3) 6-1 [10-3] 
 RUENGER, Roman
 6-3 6-2 
 BENEDICT, Leon
 4-6 6-2 [10-6] 
 POLJICAK, Mili [15]
 6-4 6-3 
 FEKETE, Janos
 6-3 6-1 
 RAYNEL, Amaury
 7-6(3) 6-3 
 ISITAN, Erdem
 6-3 6-1 
 MORAING, Oscar [16]
 6-3 6-0 
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 TIURNEV, Evgenii
3 PRECHTEL, Sebastian
4 ANGELE, Jaimee Floyd
5 KEKEZ, Duje
6 SABANIN, Yan
7 KAWAKAMI, Rimpei
8 FUELE, Matyas
9 NINCEVIC, Frane

10 GOLDSTEINER, Peter
11 YAMANAKA, Taiyo
12 MARTI, Yann
13 BREYSACH, Martin
14 VELCZ, Zsombor
15 POLJICAK, Mili
16 MORAING, Oscar

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name
1 GOLDSTEINER, Peter 2 CASTELLETTI, Luigi

 Draw date/time:  15 MAY 2021 19:32 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 TOTO, Nino (GER)
 Player representatives
 ZELJENKA, Martin (HUN)
 
 Signature

 Tamas Peterdi


